

<b>Utah Department of Transportation</b> <b>Abstract of Bids</b> Project No: S-I15-7(331)307 Project Name: I-15; MP 307.11 - 307.25 Desc of Construction: Collision Repair Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1000 N. WARM SPRINGS RD. SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84116		01/12/2017 <b>Bidder:</b> RALPH L WADSWORTH CONSTRUCTION CO LLC 166 EAST 14000 SOUTH SUITE 200 DRAPER,UT 84020	Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
<b>10 - ROADWAY</b>										
1	01285001P	Mobilization	1	Lump	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,400.00	5,400.00	26,500.00	26,500.00
2	015540005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,800.00	7,800.00	7,100.00	7,100.00
<b>Subtotal</b>						15,000.00		13,200.00		33,600.00
<b>20 - STRUCTURES R-351</b>										
3	02221001P	Remove Wall	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,100.00	6,100.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
4	027410050	HMA - 1/2 inch	11	Ton	175.00	1,925.00	450.00	4,950.00	300.00	3,300.00
5	032110010	Reinforcing Steel - Coated (Plan	475	lb	10.00	4,750.00	9.00	4,275.00	3.16	1,501.00
Quantity)										
6	03310001D	Structural Concrete(Est. Lump Qty	1	Lump	4,000.00	4,000.00	26,279.00	26,279.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
: 5 cu yd)										
<b>Subtotal</b>						15,675.00		41,604.00		28,101.00
<b>180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL</b>										
7	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$560.00	Day	25 Day	14,000.00	20 Day	11,200.00	20 Day	11,200.00
<b>Subtotal</b>						14,000.00		11,200.00		11,200.00
<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>						<b>30,675.00</b>		<b>54,804.00</b>		<b>61,701.00</b>
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>						<b>14,000</b>		<b>11,200</b>		<b>11,200</b>
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>						<b>44,675.00</b>		<b>66,004.00</b>		<b>72,901.00</b>
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>								<b>178.66 %</b>		<b>201.14 %</b>

<b>Utah Department of Transportation</b> <b>Abstract of Bids</b> Project No: S-I15-7(331)307 Project Name: I-15; MP 307.11 - 307.25 Desc of Construction: Collision Repair Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> GERBER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 815 EAST 675 SOUTH LEHI,UT 84043		01/12/2017	Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	1	01285001P Mobilization	1	Lump	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00		
	2	015540005 Traffic Control	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,200.00	15,200.00		
		<b>Subtotal</b>				15,000.00		22,200.00		
		<b>20 - STRUCTURES R-351</b>								
	3	02221001P Remove Wall	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	9,500.00	9,500.00		
	4	027410050 HMA - 1/2 inch	11	Ton	175.00	1,925.00	225.00	2,475.00		
	5	032110010 Reinforcing Steel - Coated (Plan	475	lb	10.00	4,750.00	11.00	5,225.00		
		Quantity)								
	6	03310001D Structural Concrete(Est. Lump Qty	1	Lump	4,000.00	4,000.00	29,300.00	29,300.00		
		: 5 cu yd)								
		<b>Subtotal</b>				15,675.00		46,500.00		
		<b>180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL</b>								
	7	00221000* Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$560.00	Day	25 Day	14,000.00	20 Day	11,200.00		
		<b>Subtotal</b>				14,000.00		11,200.00		
<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>						<b>30,675.00</b>		<b>68,700.00</b>		
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>						<b>14,000</b>		<b>11,200</b>		
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>						<b>44,675.00</b>		<b>79,900.00</b>		
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>								<b>223.96 %</b>		